
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 7 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1972009155 10PSSDA 19.17 6.20 118.85

1972009181P15 - (323-4118) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 10PSSDA 19.30 4.55 87.82

1972009195P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 19.30 6.20 119.66

1972009221P15 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 19.10 3.70 70.67

1972009229P15 - (323-971) PROJECT 62 - MLK UTILITIES 7PSSDB 19.16 5.15 98.67

1972009249P15 - (323-2903) Regency Lakes Dr Ph 1 SIENNA MUD NO 7 7PSSDB 19.20 3.70 71.04

1972009255 10PSSDA 19.24 6.20 119.29

686.00

5% -34.30

TOTAL 651.70

Settlement
of payment

Abel Romilio Cruz Escalona 11/21/2025

Abel Romilio Cruz Escalona R006302

4061

D249

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station

P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station


	11-13-2025 to 11-19-2025



